



Current Events Calendar

September 2025-August 2026


📚  Fall Lessons Start: Tues. September 2


🎃  Fall Break: Fri. October 31


🦃  Thanksgiving Break: Mon. November 24th-Fri. November 28


🎹  Winter Mini-Recitals: Sun. December 7 (afternoon)


❄  Winter Break: Mon. December 22-Fri. January 2


🌸  Spring Lessons Start: Mon. January 6


🎹  Spring Recital Weekend: Fri.-Sun. March 20–22


🐣  Spring Break: Mon. March 30-Fri. April 3


‼ Free Bonus Lesson Week: Mon. June 8-Fri. June 12


☀  Summer Lessons Start: Mon. June 15


🎹  Summer Mini-Recitals: Sun. August 2 (afternoon)


⌛  Last Day of Summer Semester: Fri. August 21


All days off have been pre-calculated in your yearly tuition, and will not result in a change in payment due. 

Any changes in event dates will be announced in advance by Skylark Music School. 


919-205-9849 - info@skylarkmusicschool.com


